
This list of committees are currently active, seeking members, and are organized by the HI Staffer who is 
responsible for managing the committee. If you are interested in joining an upcoming committee Microsoft 
Teams Meeting call, please reach out to the responsible HI staffer for more information.

* Indicates a committee which is NOT meeting at the Annual Conference

Edgar Suarez		
					   
• Pump System Assessment 
   Professional (PSAP) Certification

esuarez@pumps.org

Amy Sisto					   
		                       
• ANSI/HI 14.5.2 Installation and
   Start Up of General Purpose 
   Rotodynamic Pumps
• HI Case Studies
• Mechanical Seals

asisto@pumps.org

mcosme@pumps.org

Melissa Cosme		
						    
• PD Roundtable
• Marketing Steering Committee
• Membership Committee

Peter Gaydon
						    
• Fire Pump Committee
• Standards Committee
• Engineering Data Library

pgaydon@pumps.org

Alexander Moser				  
	
• *NEW* ANSI/HI 9.7.4 Pump 
   Vibration, Troubleshooting and 
   Corrective Action
• *NEW* Water Collection Systems 
   Pump Application Guidebook 
• Water Booster Pumping Stations
   Pump Application Guidebook

amoser@pumps.org

achatterjee@pumps.org

Arunima Chatterjee 			 
					      
• ANSI/HI 14.5.1 Rotodynamic
   Pumps for Foundation Design	
• ANSI/HI 9.6.9 Rotary Pumps -
   Guidelines for Condition Monitoring
• HI Waterhammer Committee	
• HI Waterhammer Committee,
   Forensics Workgroup	 	
                  	


